
CFS - Command Log Printed on December 29, 2021

CFS # CFS210098880
Call Taker Chelsey Brininstool
Location ROUND GROVE / MACARTHUR
Location Details
Primary Incident Code ACC : Minor Crash
Mod
Priority 2
Use Caution No
Primary Disposition Accident Report Pending
Beat 34
Zone 509
Call Time 11/07/21 13:33:08
Completed Time 11/07/21 14:24:56

Reporters

ADEGBICE,WAKILAC (Initial Reporter)
Sex
DOB
Address
Report Time 11/07/21 13:33:08
How Reported 911
From Phone (817) 968-6230
Contact Phone
Comments

Other Names

Vehicles

(Added by Dispatch)
Description

(Added by Dispatch)
Description

Responders
668 639 - Skloss, ​ M LPD (Primary)
C11 (Primary) 864 - Oldaker, ​ P LPD (Primary)

Response Times
All

Assigned 11/07/21 13:34:32 *
Enroute 11/07/21 13:34:32
Arrived 11/07/21 13:40:40
Leaving
Arrived At
Completed 11/07/21 14:24:56
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Law
Recommended 11/07/21 13:33:23
Assigned 11/07/21 13:34:32 *
Enroute 11/07/21 13:34:32
Arrived 11/07/21 13:40:40
Leaving
Arrived At
Cleared 11/07/21 14:24:56

IR / External Agency Numbers

Command Log  Filter: All Commands | Details: Hidden | Units: All Units | Revised Entries: Shown | Discipline: All

11/07/21 13:33:08 | Brininstool, ​ Chelsey | New CFS
11/07/21 13:33:24 | Brininstool, ​ Chelsey | MINOR ACC
11/07/21 13:33:25 | Brininstool, ​ Chelsey | NO INJ
11/07/21 13:33:34 | Fitzgerald, ​ Kristy | CHEVY IMPALA AND KIA SOUL
11/07/21 13:33:51 | Fitzgerald, ​ Kristy | THE PASSENGERS IN THE IMPALA GOT OUT AND ARE WALKING OFF
11/07/21 13:34:10 | Fitzgerald, ​ Kristy | WM AND WF - FEMALE IN BLK SHIRT W/#2 ON IT WITH BACKPACK
11/07/21 13:34:15 | Fitzgerald, ​ Kristy | WALKING TOWARD THE EXXON/711
11/07/21 13:34:19 | Fitzgerald, ​ Kristy | DRIVER IS STILL THERE
11/07/21 13:34:19 | Brininstool, ​ Chelsey | PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION CAR GOZONE CHEVY IMPALA
11/07/21 13:34:32 | Wilson, ​ Terra | C11 | Enroute
11/07/21 13:34:48 | Fitzgerald, ​ Kristy | MY CALLER: LOYD, ​ASHLEY PH: 972-983-5115 (IN THE KIA SOUL)
11/07/21 13:35:18 | Fitzgerald, ​ Kristy | THE DRIVER OF THE CHEVY DRIVES FOR GO-ZONE AND THE
PASSENGERS GOT OUT AND WALKED OFF
11/07/21 13:35:35 | Fitzgerald, ​ Kristy | THEY'RE BLOCKING THE SECOND TURN LN WB
11/07/21 13:36:43 | Fitzgerald, ​ Kristy | 668 | Enroute
11/07/21 13:40:40 | Fitzgerald, ​ Kristy | C11 | Scene
11/07/21 13:41:50 | Fitzgerald, ​ Kristy |
11/07/21 13:42:03 | Fitzgerald, ​ Kristy |
11/07/21 13:55:54 | Wilson, ​ Terra | C11 | Check Status (Time (minutes): 10)
11/07/21 14:03:40 | Oldaker, ​ P | C11 | Available (Location: In District)
11/07/21 14:15:46 | Fitzgerald, ​ Kristy | 668 | Scene
11/07/21 14:24:56 | Fitzgerald, ​ Kristy | 668 | Complete

CLQ

Requested At
Sent To
Status
Received At
Location , ​
Accuracy
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